

**Title Suit 43/ 2007 (CIS - 257/ 2014)**

**CNR No. - WBHW 07 000 of**

Order No.122 dated 21.02.2022

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of DW-1.

Both parties are present.

An adjournment petition is filed by the plaintiff.

Considered.

In the interest of justice, prayer for adjournment is allowed.

To 07.03.2022 for further cross-examination of DW-1.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah  
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah  
(JO Code WB 01195)