

TS- 43/2007 (C.I.S 257/14)

Order No-138

29/05/2023

Today is fixed for further cross examination of DW-1

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant No- 1 files hazira.

Further cross examination of DW-1 is resumed today and concluded. Defendant No- 1 files a petn. Through his Ld. Adv.

Praying for time for further evidence.

Fix 21/06/2023 for evidence of DW-2