

TS- 43/2007 (C.I.S 257/14)

Order No- 139

21/06/2023

Today is fixed for evidence of DW-2

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant No-1 files a petn. praying for time for an adjn. On the ground stated therein. Copy served. Obj. Raised . Hd. Cd.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 18/07/2023 for evidence of DW-2