

TS – 43/2007

[CIS : 257/2014]

Order No : 141	25.09.2023
----------------	------------

Today is fixed for evidence of DW2.
Both sides are present.
Defendants have prayed for adjournment.
The same is allowed.

To 16.10.2023 for evidence of DW2.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)